

ITEM NO.805

COURT NO.3

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 1399/2013

U O I . & O R S .

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

MAJOR RABINDRA SINGH

Respondent(s)

(FOR STAY APPLICATION ON IA 2/2013 and IA No.29072/2018-EARLY
HEARING APPLICATION)

Date : 16-11-2018 This appeal was mentioned on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Mukesh Kumar Maroria, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, AOR (Mentioned by)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 05.12.2018.

(ASHWANI THAKUR)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RAJINDER KAUR)
BRANCH OFFICER